FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
BIRDIE INSERT ANCHORS
HIGH PERFORMANCE ADHESIVE SYSTEMS FOR HOLLOW BASE MATERIAL &

Load values based on pull testing in existing terracotta. Job specific pull testing recommended for accurate pull values.
Allowable tension values based on safety factor of 4.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 4: BIRDIE INSERT ANCHOR ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY/BOX
1HBB Terracotta/Hollow Block Birdie Insert Anchor For Use w/ VF200PRO Epoxy 20
TABLE 5: ADHESIVE ANCHOR ROD ZINC ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SIZE FINISH QTY/BOX
1SCMZ14400 1/4-20 x 4" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer Zinc 50
1SCMZ38418 3/8-16 x 4-1/8" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer Zinc 25
1SCMZ38518 3/8-16 x 5-1/8" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer Zinc 25
1SCMZ38638 3/8-16 x 6-3/8" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer Zinc 25
1SCMZ12612 1/2-13 x 6-1/2" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer Zinc 20
TABLE 6: ADHESIVE ANCHOR ROD HOT DIP GALVANIZED ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SIZE FINISH QTY/BOX
1SCMG38418 3/8-16 x 4-1/8" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer Hot Dip Galvanized 25
1SCMG38518 3/8-16 x 5-1/8" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer Hot Dip Galvanized 25
1SCMG38638 3/8-16 x 6-3/8" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer Hot Dip Galvanized 25
1SCMG12612 1/2-13 x 6-1/2" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer Hot Dip Galvanized 20
TABLE 7: ADHESIVE ANCHOR ROD 316 STAINLESS STEEL ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SIZE FINISH QTY/BOX
1SCMS38418 3/8-16 x 4-1/8" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer 316 Stainless Steel 25
1SCMS38518 3/8-16 x 5-1/8" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer 316 Stainless Steel 25
1SCMS38638 3/8-16 x 6-3/8" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer 316 Stainless Steel 25
1SCMS12612 1/2-13 x 6-1/2" Adhesive Anchor Rod Assembly w/ Nut & Washer 316 Stainless Steel 20
TABLE 8: VF200PRO ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY/BOX
1VF200PRO VF200PRO Epoxy w/ Mixing Nozzle 10oz 1
1VF200PRO-28 VF200PRO Epoxy w/ Mixing Nozzle 28oz 1